广西科毅光通信科技有限公司
CORERAY Optical Communication Co.,Ltd.
professional supplier of fiber optical
component
 Tel/Fax:+86-156-7711-4556    E-mail:coreray@coreray.cn
Web:www.coreray.com      Web:www.coreray.cn
The optical fiber collimator (fiber collimator) is made from the precise positioning of the tail fiber and
the lens. It can convert the transmitted light in the optical fiber into collimating light (parallel light), or

 Tel/Fax:+86-156-7711-4556    E-mail:coreray@coreray.cn
Web:www.coreray.com      Web:www.coreray.cn
Ordering Information: HPMCOLL -A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I-J
A B C D E F G H I J
Wavelength
Beam
Diameter
Working
distance
Package
Dimension
Fiber Type
Pigtail
Type
Connector
Type
Fiber Length
Average
Power
Peak Power
1550=1550nm
1064=1064nm
980=980nm
......
0.5=0.5mm
1.0=1mm
2.5=2.5mm
S=Specify
001=1cm
010=10cm
050=50cm
100=100cm
SSS=Specify
0=φ3.2x10mm
1=φ12x53mm
C=Customized
001=PM1550
003=PM980
004=HI1060
SSS=Specify
0=bare
fiber
1=900μm
loose
tube
2=2mm
cable
3=3mm
cable
0=FC/UPC
1=FC/APC
2=SC/UPC
3=SC/APC
N=None
S=Specify